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Joukkue
1. URMAS
Hokkanen Jaana
Rautiainen Hannes
Hartikainen Sirkka
2. NUMA
Ruotsalainen Pauli
Ruuskanen Ari
Jaaskeldinen Viljo
3. KAMS
Savolainen Esa
Tuovinen Janne
Savolainen Paivi
4. Alapitkdn Ms
Laitinen Markku

Puustinen Kari

Suhonen Pekka

Pisteet Hiihto

3416
1154
1153
1109
3327
1164
1128
1035
3258
1092
1091
1075
3242
1122

1076

1044

300 (31:47)
295 (26:06)
293 (35:34)

294 (30:30)
270 (30:24)
253 (33:05)

300 (25:19)
269 (30:45)
271 (36:31)

296 (31:25)

300 (29:31)

288 (33:19)

Arviointi Ammunta

272 (+4m/+10m) 582 (97)
282 (+1m/+8m) 576 (96)
282 (-9m/0m) 534 (89)

294 (-1m/+2m) 576 (96)
270 (-6m/+9m) 588 (98)
248 (-21m/-5m) 534 (89)

252 (-1m/+23m) 540 (90)
270 (+2m/+13m) 552 (92)
288 (-1m/-5m) 516 (86)

256 (+2m/+20m) 570 (95)
230

(+12m/+23m) 546 (91)
222
(+12m/+27m) 534 (89)

N (N50)
M
N65

M50
M (M40)
M70

M (M40)
M (M40)
N (N50)

M60

M50

M60 (M65)
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5. Viereman EK 3219
Repo Tuomas 1112 270 (30:16) 272 (-4m/-10m) 570(95) M
Hyvonen Erkki 1105 269 (36:15) 248 (+bm/+21m) 588 (98) M60
Siponen Olavi 1002 300 (36:24) 264 (+6m/+12m) 438 (73) M80 (M85H)
6. KEUA 3197
Niskanen Esa 1111 267 (36:51) 292 (-2m/+2m) 552 (92) M60

Huttunen Jorma 1066 278 (34:50) 266 (Om/+17m) 522 (87) M60 (M65)
Kadmardinen Terho 1020 274 (35:09) 218 (-6m/+35m) 528 (88) MG60

7. Tervon Mets 3070
Oksman Raija 1087 299 (37:11) 248 540 (90) N65 (N70)
(+14m/+12m)
Eero Haatainen 1000 300 (22:19) 226 (+4m/+33m) 474 (79) M70
Oksman Heikki 983 255 (32:21) 242 (+7m/+22m) 486 (81) M70
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